
Region 6/7
Hollis Lipscomb
Davis Medical Center

812 Gorman Avenue

Elkins, WV 26241

304-642-5588 

lipscombh@dhswv.com

Region 10/11

Region 5

Region 2
Rex Troy
Corporate Safety Officer

Pleasant Valley Hospital

2520 Valley Drive

Pt. Pleasant, WV 25550

304-675-4340 ext. 1807 

rtroy@pvalley.org
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WV Healthcare Coalition Regional Coordinators

Region 1
Mark Mustard
Princeton Community Hospital

P.O. Box 1369

Princeton, WV 24740

304-487-7000 

mark.mustard@pchonline.org

Brad Simms
304-639-2279
bradsimms@Verizon.net

Bill Ellis
Emergency Services Director

Minnie Hamilton Health Care Center

186 Hospital Drive

Grantsville, WV 26147

304-354-9244 x167 

bill.ellis@mhhs.healthcare
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Region 3/4
Lillian Morris
Charleston Area Medical Center

3200 MaCorkle Avenue SE

Charleston, WV 25304

304-388-8208

lillian.morris@camc.org

Region 8/9   
Dianna Reel
Grant Memorial Hospital 

P.O. Box 1019

Petersburg, WV 26847

304-703-7396

dreel@grantmemorial.com
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